PD10 Pulse Divider
Specifications
SpecificationsGeneral Information
Designed for use as a meter accessory, the PD10 di-
vider is used primarily for pacing electronic metering
pumps.  It comes in two different housings, an enclo-
sure which can be mounted near the pump and a round
watertight housing for mounting on the meter.  Any num-

Page 1of 2
Features
How To Order
PD10 PULSE DIVIDER
To adjust divider, disconnect from power
then remove cover and set switches
2.7"
5.1" 1"
Dimensions - PD10MDimensions - PD10W
PD10 _____ – _____
2 of 2
Mounting holes: double-backed
Protective cover
Wall (pump) or meter housing
Leads or metering
SeaMetrics connector for
plug-in meter connection
Potted for
environmental
Rotary Switches
PD10 PULSE DIVIDER
To adjust divider, disconnect from power
then remove cover and set switches
0 1 2
3
4567
8
9 0 1 2
3
4567
8
9 0 1 2
3
4567
8
9
Housing Style :  M (Meter mount)   OR   W (Wall mount)
             Option Code : (See options to right) Options :
06    LMI pump output connectors
27    Pulsafeeder pump output
28    Relay output with pigtail
1/2" F.N.P.T.
3.89"